/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ILLINOIS

NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
HAINESVILLE, IL

7/9/2023

JULY SPORTING PLUS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:JULY
SPORTING PLUS

134 Attended

CH JOHN BRINCKERHOFF
RU ROBERT T BUEHRER
3RD  DANIEL P GREBEL
M1 NICHOLAS BLENKER
M2 THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR
Al CODY JESSE

A2 EDMAR LINGAT

A3 BRIAN BALONGUE

Bl DOMINICK M NUZZO
B2 GREG BARSZCZ

B3 DAVID SCHMIDT

C1 VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN
C2 SAM SCHMIDT

C3 ANTHONY RUBINO
D1 ROBERT OSLOWSKI
D2 RYAN J SMITH

D3 MARCEL KMIEC

July 2023 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

93
87
85
84
83
78
72
70
76
74
73
71
70
68
70
67
63
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